Emergency UIS Maintenance Activity

Nov. 3, 2020

To UIS Users:

Please be advised that an URGENT security patch is currently being applied to our UIS. This critical security patch is needed in order to prevent security breaches in our system.

A follow-up advisory shall be issued as soon as the system is restored.

We thank you for your patience and understanding.